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R — AR ATEUERFY
F B B ﬂ;%g;i% ﬁ%giﬁ EI=E ﬂg%g;i% ﬁ%%iﬁ
13 12,024 A 34 A 03 6,369 A 146 A22
14 11,918 A 106 A 09 6,273 A 96 A1l5
15 11,827 A 91 A 08 6,214 A 59 A 09
16 11,646 A 181 A15 6,084 A 130 A 21
17 11,318 A 328 A 238 5,937 A 147 A24
18 11,046 A 272 A 24 5,737 A 200 A 34
19 10,804 A 242 A22 5,566 A 171 A 30
20 10,568 A 236 A 22 5,407 A 159 A2)9
21 10,420 A 148 A4 5,330 A 77 A 14
22 10,283 A 137 A 13 5,271 A 53 A10
23 10,164 A 119 A2 5,209 A 68 A 13
24 10,077 A 87 A 09 5,145 A 64 A2
25 9,967 A 110 A 11 5,048 A 97 A19
26 9,883 A 84 A 038 4,949 A 99 A20
27 9,807 A 76 A 08 4,951 2 0.0
28 9,873 66 0.7 4,961 10 0.2
29 9,878 5 0.1 4,943 A 18 A 04
30 9,913 35 0.4 4,947 4 0.1
H13-30 - A 2111 A 176 — A 1422 A 223




